:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10381615

Nov 12, 2024 - 09:26 (UTC)

In epoch 324,425 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1570987 - 0.019181638 ETH®
64.42 USD

2 1570988 - 0.019328134 ETH®
64.91 USD

3 1570989 - 0.019242534 ETH®
64.62 USD

4 1570990 - 0.019344168 ETH®
64.96 USD

S 1570991 - 0.019301635 ETH®
64.82 USD

6 1570992 - 0.019213208 ETH®
64.52 USD

7 1570993 - 0.019341709 ETH®
64.95 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10381615
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/324425
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1570987
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1570988
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1570989
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1570990
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1570991
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1570992
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1570993

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1570994

1570995

1570996

1570997

1570998

1570999

1571000

1571001

1571002

Validator Id

1386179

Amount

- 0.019360269
65.02 USD

- 0.019344889
64.97 USD

- 0.019255776
64.67 USD

- 0.019222106
64.55 USD

- 0.019265532
64.70 USD

- 0.019355746
65.00 USD

- 0.019206999
64.50 USD

- 0.019352971
64.99 USD

- 0.019239625
64.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.046408181
155.86 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1570994
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1570995
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1570996
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1570997
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1570998
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1570999
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1571000
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1571001
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1571002
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1386179

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



