

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-17 19:58 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>10381615</u>

DATE & TIME Nov 12, 2024 · 09:26 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 324,425 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1570987</u>	- 0.019181638 ETH � 64.42 USD
2	<u>1570988</u>	- 0.019328134 ETH � 64.91 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1570989</u>	- 0.019242534 ETH � 64.62 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1570990</u>	- 0.019344168 ETH � 64.96 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1570991</u>	- 0.019301635 ETH � 64.82 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1570992</u>	- 0.019213208 ETH � 64.52 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1570993</u>	- 0.019341709 ETH � 64.95 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1570994</u>	- 0.019360269 ETH � 65.02 USD
9	<u>1570995</u>	- 0.019344889 ETH � 64.97 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1570996</u>	- 0.019255776 ETH � 64.67 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1570997</u>	- 0.019222106 ETH � 64.55 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1570998</u>	- 0.019265532 ETH � 64.70 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1570999</u>	- 0.019355746 ETH � 65.00 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1571000</u>	- 0.019206999 ETH � 64.50 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1571001</u>	- 0.019352971 ETH � 64.99 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1571002</u>	- 0.019239625 ETH � 64.61 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1386179	+ 0.046408181 ETH � 155.86 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.